DiveRecorder

' ﬁ\ np, a powerful, flexible and user-friendly solution for diving recorders

RECORDER
HOME DIVERECORDER ANDROID DOWNLOADS ONLINE SHEETS LIVE RESULTS CALENDAR MEET EXPLORER

VI Madrid Open Diving Age Group 2022 Live Home

’ ; . Timetabl
Trampolin 1m Categoria A Femenina -- 5th February 2022 e
Select a Name to see the divesheet. i

Event B
Back to events Results

1 Eliska Mikynova Czech Republic Team (CZE) 319.50
2 Alma Scola Santamaria R.CANOE NC (ESP) 293.20
3 Wilma Irene Perkio Finland Team (FIN) 287.60
4 Sira Macias Garcia R.CANOE NC (ESP) 256.75
5 Eva Aamland Kristiansand stupeklubb (NOR) 242.90
6 Ivana Medkova Czech Republic Team (CZE) 224.85
7 Helene. S Johannessen Stavanger stupe club (NOR) 208.70
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VI Madrid Open Diving Age Group 2022

Trampolin 1m Categoria A Femenina -- 5th February 2022
Ivana Medkova, Czech Republic Team (CZE)

Round Dive# M DD IJ1 J2 13 14 15 Total Points Score
1 401B 1 1.5 5% 5 5% 5% 4% 16 24.00 24.00
2 103B 1 1.7 4> 4Y2 42 4> 4> 13% 22.95 46.95
3 301C 1 16 3% 3 3 2% 3 9 14.40 61.35
4 201C 1 15 4% 5 5 4% 4 14 21.00 82.35
5 5231D 1 21 4 4 4 4% 4% 12V  26.25 108.60
6 104B 1 23 4%~ 5 5 4% 5 147> 33.35 141.95
7 403B 1 24 4%~ 4% 4 4 4% 13 31.20 173.15
8 5132D 1 2.2 3 3 2% 2% 3 8%, 18.70 191.85
9 203C 1 2.0 52 5% 5 5% 5% 16%. 33.00 224.85

17.3 Rank 6
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